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DistrictSchool DistrictFirst Name Last Name Contact Ph # Email Address

Abbeville Abbeville County SchoolsJean Smith 864-366-5427 jsmith@acsd.k12.sc.us

Carrie Fuller cfuller@acsd.k12.sc.us

Aiken Aiken County School DistrictMary McGuire 803-641-2651 MMcGuire@acpsd.net

Jeanie Glover jglover@acpsd.net

Allendale Allendale County SchoolsTonya Beckett 803-584-4603 beckettt@acs.k12.sc.us

Anderson 1 Anderson School District OneChristie Shealy 864-847-7344 shealyc@anderson1.k12.sc.us

Anderson 2 Anderson School District TwoLindsay Stewart 864-369-4610 lstewart@anderson2.k12.sc.us

Anderson 3 Anderson School District ThreeGaia Phillips 864-348-6196, ext. 2033 phillipsg@anderson3.k12.sc.us

Anderson 4 Anderson School District FourDavid Hendricks 864-844-0222 dhendricks@anderson4.org

Anderson 5 Anderson School District FiveSherry Martin 864-260-5000 sherrymartin@anderson5.net

Bamberg 1 Bamberg School District OnePhyllis Overstreet 803-245-6645 poverstreet@bamberg1.net

Bamberg 2 Bamberg School District TwoRuby Johnson 803-793-3346 dr.ruby.j.johnson@bamberg2.org

Barnwell 19 Barnwell School District NineteenDavid Corder 803-284-5608 David.Corder@barnwell19.net

Barnwell 29 Barnwell School District Twenty-nineJeri Owens 803-266-8012 jowens@williston.k12.sc.us

Barnwell 45 Barnwell School District Forty-fiveLinda Zionkowski 803-541-3581 lzionkowski@barnwell45.org

Beaufort Beaufort County School DistrictCalogera Becker 843-812-2001 calogera.becker@beaufort.k12.sc.us 

Berkeley Berkeley County SchoolsDenise Ling 843-899-5051 lingd@bcsdschools.net

Calhoun Calhoun County SchoolsChristia Murdaugh 803-655-7310  cmurdaugh@ccps.calhoun.k12.sc.us 

Charleston Charleston School DistrictChristopher Hagy 843-574-2196 Christopher_Hagy@charleston.k12.sc.us

Cherokee Cherokee County SchoolsKim Bagwell 864-206-2208 Kim.Bagwell@cherokee1.org

Chester Chester School DistrictDena Dunlap 803-581-9539 ddunlap@chester.k12.sc.us
Chesterfield Chesterfield School DistrictCandace Hoffman 843-623-5507 choffman@chesterfieldschools.org

Clarendon 1 Clarendon School District One Barbara Ragin 803-485-2325, ext. 222 bragin@clar1.k12.sc.us

Clarendon 2 Clarendon School District TwoMarie Gibbons 803-435-4435 mgibbons@csd2.org

Clarendon 3 Clarendon School District ThreeConnie Dennis 843-659-2188 cdennis@clarendon3.org

Colleton Colleton County School DistrictCaroline Hooker 843-782-0031, ext. 53206 chooker@colleton.k12.sc.us

Darlington Darlington School DistrictAllison Baker 843-398-2246 Allison.Baker@darlington.k12.sc.us
Dillon 3 Dillon School District ThreeGeorge Liebenrood 843-752-7101 george@mail.dillon3.k12.sc.us 

Dillon 4 Dillon School District FourLynn Liebenrood 843-774-1209 liebenrood@dillon.k12.sc.us
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Dorchester 2 Dorchester School District TwoMike Windham 843-873-2901 ext. 3010 dwindham@dorchester2.k12.sc.us

Dorchester 4 Dorchester School District FourJoyce Davis 843-563-5905 jwdavis@mail.dd4.k12.sc.us

Edgefield Edgefield County SchoolsMary Taylor 803-480-9327 metaylor@edgefield.k12.sc.us

Fairfield Fairfield County SchoolsJennifer Etheridge 803-635-4607, ext.10318 jetheridge@fairfield.k12.sc.us

Florence 1 Florence School District OneLorna McBride 843-678-4192 lmcbride@fsd1.org

Florence 2 Florence School District TwoBelinda Cain (843) 493-5588 bcain@flo2.k12.sc.us

Florence 3 Florence School District ThreeYvonne Scott 843-374-8652 yscott@florence3.k12.sc.us

Florence 4 Florence School District FourMary Brayboy 843-346-4953 mbrayboy@florence4.k12.sc.us

Florence 5 Florence School District FiveBeth Snowden 843-386-2341 bsnowden@flo5.k12.sc.us

Georgetown Georgetown School DistrictCeleste Pringle 843-436-7174 cpringle@gcsd.k12.sc.us 

Greenville Greenville School DistrictAshley Ziemer 864-355-2970 aziemer@greenville.k12.sc.us

Greenwood 50 Greenwood School District FiftyLori Cothern 864-941-5430 cothernL@gwd50.org

Greenwood 51 Greenwood School District Fifty-oneDan Crockett 864-456-7496, ext. 1050 dcrockett@gwd51.org

Greenwood 52 Greenwood School District Fifty-twoJoanne Campbell 864-543-3100 jcampbel@greenwood52.org

Hampton 1 Hampton School District OneJack Hutto 803-943-3400 jhutto@hampton1.k12.sc.us

Hampton 2 Hampton School District TwoDevonna Youmans (803) 625 -5006 YoumDev@hampton2.k12.sc.us

Horry Horry County SchoolMelissa Westbury 843-488-6705 mwestbury@horrycountyschools.net

Jasper Jasper County SchoolsRobert Candillo (843) 489-8892 Ext. 1301 Robert.Candillo@jcsd.net 

Kershaw Kershaw County SchoolsSteven Abbott 803-432-8416, ext. 1274 steven.abbott@kcsdschools.net

Lancaster Lancaster School DistrictKathy Durbin 803-416-8839 Kathy.Durbin@lcsdmail.net

Laurens 55 Laurens School District Fifty-fiveMary C. Fortune 864-984-3568 mfortune@laurens55.org

Laurens 56 Laurens School District Fifty-sixJosie Kate Haupfear 864-938-2058 JosieKateHaupfear@lcsd56.org

Lee Lee County SchoolsBertha Scott 803-483-1005, ext. 105 scottb@lee.k12.sc.us

Lexington 1 Lexington School District OneBarbara Criss 803-821-1067 BCriss@lexington1.net

Lexington 2 Lexington School District TwoCarla Stegall 803-739-4042 stegallc@lex2.org

Lexington 3 Lexington School District ThreeFrances Bouknight 803-532-1742 fbouknight@lex3.k12.sc.us

Lexington 4 Lexington School District FourNancy Busbee 803 568 1350 ext 80512  nbusbee@lexington4.net

Lexington 5 Lexington School District FiveJulie Schelble 803-476-8176 jschelbl@lexrich5.org

Marion Marion County SchoolsCassandra Strickland 843-423-1811 cstrickland@marion.k12.sc.us

Marlboro Marlboro County SchoolsPauline Morris 843-479-3707 pmorris@marlboro.k12.sc.us

McCormick McCormick County SchoolsMary Greene Thomasson 864-852-2435, ext. 225 thomassonm@mccormick.k12.sc.us

Newberry Newberry County SchoolsLynn Cary 803-321-2600, ext. 120 lcary@newberry.k12.sc.us

mailto:dwindham@dorchester2.k12.sc.us
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Oconee Oconee County SchoolsMichelle Grant 864-886-4400, ext. 6135 mrgrant@oconee.k12.sc.us

Orangeburg 3 Orangeburg Consolidated School District ThreeJanice Rivers 803-496-3288 riversj@obg3.k12.sc.us

Orangeburg 4 Orangeburg Consolidated School District FourBeth Clark 803-534-8081 clarkb@orangeburg4.com

Orangeburg 5 Orangeburg Consolidated School District FiveYvonne Mitchell 803-534-6180, ext. 6852 Yvonne.Mitchell@ocsd5.net

Pickens Amy Turner 864-397-1006 amyturner@pickens.k12.sc.us

Richland 1 Richland School District OneFatiha Bencheikh 803-231-6829 fbencheikh@richlandone.org

Richland 2 Richland School District TwoShawn Suber 803-738-3260 shsuber@richland2.org

Saluda Saluda County SchoolsBrian Chatman 864-445-8441, ext. 205 bchatman@saludaschools.org

SC DJJ South Carolina Department of Juvenile JusticeAnna Stoner 803-896-4868 Anna Stoner <ALSTON@scdjj.net>

SCPCSD South Carolina Public Charter School DistrictVamshi Rudrapati 803-734-1105 vrudrapati@sccharter.org

SCSDB South Carolina School of the Deaf & BlindRebecca Smith 864-577-7601 rsmith@scsdb.org 

Spartanburg 1 Spartanburg School District OneTrish Beason 864-472-4117 trish.beason@spart1.org 

Spartanburg 2 Spartanburg School District TwoAngela Hinton 864-578-0128 Angela.Hinton@Spartanburg2.k12.sc.us

Spartanburg 3 Spartanburg School District ThreeSusan Little 864-279-6004 slittle@spartanburg3.org

Spartanburg 4 Spartanburg School District FourKim McAbee 864-476-3186 kmcabee@spartanburg4.org

Spartanburg 5 Spartanburg School District FiveCathy Boshamer 864-949-2309 Cathy.boshamer@spart5.net

Spartanburg 6 Spartanburg County School District SixAnnie Means 864-576-4212 ext. 4338 meansaj@spart6.org

Spartanburg 7 Spartanburg County School District SevenAl Jeter 864-594-6172 ajeter@spart7.org

Garry Baxley Garry O. Baxley <GOBaxley@spart7.org>

Sumter Sumter School DistrictDavid Trombly 803-469-6900 ext.523 david.trombly@sumterschools.net

Union Union County SchoolsCynthia Langley 864-429-1740, ext. 134 clangley@union.k12.sc.us

Williamsburg Williamsburg County SchoolsBerlinda Mack 843-355-0863 bnmack@wcsd.k12.sc.us

York 1 York School District OnePatricia Allen 803-684-1905 office pallen@york.k12.sc.us

York 2 York School District TwoPam Cato 803-810-8013 Pam.Cato@clover.k12.sc.us

York 3 York School District ThreeMissy Brakefield 803-981-1060 mbrakefi@rhmail.org 

York 4 York School District FourAmy Maziarz 803-548-2527 maziarza@fort-mill.k12.sc.us
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